

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4236/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2008 in AN No. 75/2006 &
NM No. 1222/2004 & SN No. 2939/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

FORESHORE CO-OP.HNG.SOCIETY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVEEN D DESAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Rahul Ravindaran, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
For R-3 & 4 Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, adv.
Mr. Murli Kaushik, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, AdvMs. Sunaina Dutta, Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs agreed between learned counsel for the parties,
list this matter after eight weeks.(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master(Note : The matter is stated to be shown as Item No. 310 in
Advance List for 23.10.2009)