

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5514 OF 2012

RAZIA AMIRALI SHROFF & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S NISHUVI CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5515 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/08/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rukhmani Bodee, Adv.
Mr. Ranjita Rohtagi, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Shah, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. U. Trivedi, Adv.
for M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.-on-Record(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Call after two weeks.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]

|

