

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5514 OF 2012

RAZIA AMIRALI SHROFF & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S NISHUVI CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With appln. for permission to file additional Affidavit)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5515 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.H. Paarekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Shah, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Utsav Trivedi, Adv.
for M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.

In CA 5514/2012

Mr. Parag Tripathi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prashant V Karande, Adv.

Mr. P Palsikar, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.-on-Record

In Ca 5515/2012

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prashant V Karande, Adv.

Mr. P Palisikar, Adv.

Mr. Anish R Sah, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Vide order dated 23rd July, 2012, while granting leave it was directed that these appeals shall be tagged with C.A. No. 7732 of 2011. In light of the said order, let applications for interim relief be listed along with the appeals, which are stated to be listed in the first week of December, 2012.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master		Court Master		