

ITEM NO.13A
(MM)

COURT NO.13

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. No. 6 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5514 OF 2012

RAZIA AMIRALI SHROFF & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S NISHUVI CORPORATION & ORS.
(For Directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/01/2013 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Dr. A. M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
for M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parag Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
Ms. Prity Kunwar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. No. 6 along with the main matters.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| | Court Master

|