

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 6/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7732 OF 2011

FORESHORE CO-OP.HNG.SOCIETY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAVEEN D DESAI (D) THR.LRS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 13/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind Minocha,Adv.

Ms. Veena Minocha,Adv.

M/S. Karanjawala &amp; Co.

M/S. Parekh &amp; Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Y. Chitale,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sanyukta Mukherjee,Adv.

Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Mr. Lalit Bhasin,Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Mudit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted  
two weeks' time finally for filing rejoinder affidavit.

Post after two weeks.

|(Mahabir Singh)  
| Court Master

|(Sneh Lata Sharma)  
| Court Master