

®

ITEM NO.7

Court No.5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2989/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2013 in SN No.1894/2010,NM No.2418/2012,AN No.104/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PUNAM COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRATAP ISSARDAS BHATIA & ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 07/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. M.S.Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. L.S.Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vanshdeep Dalmia, Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service on respondent Nos. 1 to 5.
Post after the needful is done.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khara)
|Court Master

|
|