

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7732 OF 2011

FORESHORE CO-OP.HNG.SOCIETY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAVEEN D DESAI (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 21/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPANFor Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.
MS. Veena Minocha, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Vijay Nair, Adv.
Mr. P.Damodar, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Joneja, Adv.

Mr. A.Y.Chitale, Sr. Adv.
MS.Sanyukta Mukherjee, Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList I.A. No. 6 along with the main appeal.
Liberty to mention for hearing of the main appeal
after summer vacation.(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Veena Khera)
Court Master