

ITEM NO.102 + 121
(REVISED)

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7732/2011

FORESHORE CO-OP.HNG.SOCIETY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRAVEEN D DESAI (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and directions and permission to place on record subsequent facts and office report)

WITH C.A. No.5514/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No.24880/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No.2989/2014
SLP(C) Nos.16373-16375/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
Civil Appeal No.5515/2012 (Appln.(s) for permission to bring additional facts and documents on record and permission to file lengthy list of dates and interim relief and office report)

Date : 18/11/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.
Mrs. Soma Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Veena Mincoha, Adv.

Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Chirag, Adv.
Mr. Utasav Trivedi, Adv.
Ms. Anubha Gupta, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawal, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Rohan Kelkar, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Sanjay Kumar

Date: 2014.11.22

11:01:46 IST

Reason:

Ms. Falguni Thakkar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Shrikant P., Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.
Mr. Pallav Mongia, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Mitra, , Adv.

2

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Vivek A. Vashi, Adv.
Ms. Aanchal Mullick, Adv.
For Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.
Ms. Sanyukta Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Mr. P.M. Palshikar, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Karande, Adv.
Mr. Anish R. Shah, Adv.

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.V. Raman, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Gauri Rishi, Adv.
For M/s Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Vanshdeep Dalmia, Adv.
For Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on 10.12.2014 at the top of the Board.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER