

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No.6 of 2012 and I.A. No.7 of 2014 in Civil Appeal
5514/2012

No(s).

RAZIA AMIRALI SHROFF & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S NISHUVI CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and initiating criminal proceedings
u/s 340 of Cr.P.C. and office report)Date : 18/03/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Naphde, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.
Mr. Chiraag Shah, Adv.
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anubha Gupta, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

RR 1 to 7 in
I.A. No.6/2012Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Karande, Adv.
Mr. Pradyumna M. Palshikar, Adv.
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.RR 1 to 7 in
I.A. No.7/2014Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R. Venkatramani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Karande, Adv.
Mr. Pradyumna M. Palshikar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

O R D E R

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2015.03.19
15:01:16 IST
Reason:Put up these applications before the same Bench
(Hon'ble Mr. Justice M.Y. Eqbal and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Kurian

-2-

Joseph) who has heard the Civil Appeal No. 5514 of 2012, as and
when the Bench is constituted.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master