

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NOS.6/2012 & 7/2014 in Civil Appeal No.5514/2012

RAZIA AMIRALI SHROFF & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S NISHUVI CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and initiating criminal proceedings u/s 340 of Cr.P.C. and office report)

Date : 10/09/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Ms. Shubhangi Tuli, Adv.
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Shah, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Himanjali Gautam, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Salman Khursheed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harin P. Rawal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant V. Karande, Adv.
Mr. P.M. Palsikar, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Anish R. Shah, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these interlocutory applications along with pending Review Petition (C) No.2246/2015 in Civil Appeal No.5514/2012 before the same Bench at 3.00 P.M. on 30.09.2015.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master